‘DANE €OUNTY DEPT. OF "2 Nadison, Wisconsin 53715
ﬁnue WORKS, HIGHWAY & Qi o s
ANSPORTATION  ONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee f,:,: 42/;8/2020
PROJECT Biogas Facility Construction
ADDRESS 7102 US Highway 12 & 18, Madison, Wi §3718
PURCHASE ORDER # 20181529-00
BID / PROPOSAL # 317049
CONTRACTOR Joe Daniels
DESCRIPTION:
1 | REFERENCE # 25
2 | REQUESTED BY Owner
Furnish and install heat traced & insulated tubing along with
3 | PROPOSED CHANGE ::rmnation kits and pressure regulating valves and liquid shut off
4 | REASON FOR CHANGE Biogas unioad Sample Line/tube
§ | TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $20,102.50
**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**
The original Contract amount was: $6,111,204.47
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $395,213.60
| The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $6,508,418.07
t‘l:;e :noon:natc;f ?mount will be increased by this Change Order in $20,102.50
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $6,526,520.57
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: . 0 days
The date of Substantial C}ompletion as of the date of this 11/30/2010
Change Order therefore is:
Signature Approvals:

5 ontractor Public Works, Highway, & Transportation

Architect/Engineer (A/E) W

Public Works & Transportation Committee Accounting

RES. # ACT

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor ___ Controller _____ Department ___ AE PWHT ____




